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Rajiv Gandhi South Campus .

Examinations 2023-24

Venue of Examinations :

Environment and Sustainable Development

(Barkachha)
THEORY Time : 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
Day Date Subjects/Paperss
Monday 26-02-2024 |[ME-301 : Statistical Methods (AEC)
Wednesday [28-02-2024 [ME-332 : Molecular Biology & Genetic Engineering (CC)
* |Friday 01-03-2024 |ME-333 : Advanced Biotechnological Tools and Bioinformatics (CC)
Monday 104-03-2024 |ME-334 : Bioresource Technology & Environmental Engineering
Wednesday |06-03-2024 [ME-335 : Biosafety, IPR & Entrepreneurship
Saturday 09-03-2024 |ME-337 : Genomics & Proteomics
Monday 11-03-2024 [ME-338 : Industrial Biotechnology

Venue of Examinations :
BHU Main Campus
Rajiv Gandhi South Campus .

Environment and Sustainable Development

(Barkachha)
PRACTICAL Time : 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
Day Date Subjects/Paperas
Friday 16-02-2024 |ME-301P : Practical Based on ME-301
Saturday 17-02-2024 |ME-332P : Practical Based on ME-332
Monday 19-02-2024 |[ME-333P : Practical Based on ME-333
Tuesday 20-02-2024 |ME-334P : Practical Based on ME-334
Wednesday |21-02-2024 |[ME-335P : Practical Based on ME-335
Thursday 22-02-2024 |ME-337P : Practical Based on ME-337
Friday 23-02-2024 |ME-338P : Practical Based on ME-338
NOTE :

1. CANDIDATES WHO DO NOT POSSESS ADMIT CARD, WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO APPEAR IN THE EXAMINATION.

2. CANDIDATES MUST BRING WITH THEM THEIR VALID IDENTITY CARD DULY SIGNED BY THE RESPECTIVE HEAD.

3. CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO ASCERTAIN THE DATES OF EXAMINATION IN THE RESPECTIVE PAPERS IN WHICH THEY
ARE SCHEDULED TO APPEAR AS PER THEIR ADMIT CARDS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY DISCREPANCY IN THE EXAMINATION

PROGRAMME, STUDENTS ARE ADVISED TO CONTACT THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS IMMEDIATELY PROGRAMME
IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO MINOR CHANGES.
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